
L U N C H

Chicken / aubergine parmigiana (v/vg) 

Breaded chicken or 
panko breadcrumbed aubergine, 
sugo, mozzarella + tarragon mayo, 
rocket and parmesan salad. 
Served on ciabatta with fries.

Toasties 

-Chicken, chorizo, cheese + chilli jam
-Goats cheese + caramelised onions
-Ham, cheese, gherkins + mustard
-3 cheese + chipotle                               
add fries or small soup                              

Salmon + cream cheese on rye

Wild Hearth rye toast, Scottish smoked 
salmon, capers, pickled 
shallots + dill.
add fries or small soup 

Soup of the day

Vegan soup of the day 
served with sourdough bread.

*All our baking is done in house, check at 
the bar for today’s selection of savoury
bakes, cakes and pastries.

*Please let your server know about any
allergies or intolerances you may have.

B R U N C H

Eggs how you like them                     
Poached, scrambled or fried on Wild Hearth
sourdough toast.

Add ons: 
Lorne, bacon, smashed avocado.                
Tomato, potato scone, veg haggis              

Sourdough Breakfast rolls
 

1,2 or 3 fillings                    
Lorne, bacon, smashed avocado, veg haggis
roast tomato, potato scone, fried egg

Eggs Benedict
Two poached eggs on sourdough toast
with hollandaise sauce
 - w/ smoked salmon + spinach       £8.50
 - w/ Stornoway black pudding         £8.50
 - w/ smashed avo, chipotle + feta   £8.50

Fries      
Fries, truffle mayo and parmesan

*We are proud to support local suppliers
and producers including: Harviestoun,
Wild hearth Bakery, Wee Tea Company,
Little Doone Balsamics, Ginger Roots,
Unorthodox Roasters and Grahams Dairy.

M E N U              

£9

£6.50

£2

£4.50

£5

£2.50

£1.50

£3.50 / £4 / £4.50

WEDNESDAY TO SATURDAY: 10AM-4PM

S I D E S

£4
£6.50

£6.50
£2

£6.50



T A K E  A W A Y  M E N U

Breakfast Rolls
 

1,2 or 3 fillings
  

Lorne, bacon, smashed avocado, 
roast tomato, potato scone, fried egg 

Chicken or Aubergine Parmigiana (v)

Breaded buttermilk chicken or 
panko breadcrumbed aubergine, 
sugo, mozzarella + tarragon mayo, 
rocket and parmesan salad. 
Served on ciabatta.  

Toasties

-Chicken, chorizo, cheese + chilli jam
-Goats cheese + caramelised onions
-Ham, cheese, gherkins + mustard
-3 cheese + chipotle 

Soup of the day

Vegan soup of the day served with 
sourdough bread.  

Add soup to any lunch item for  

C O F F E E /  T E A

Latte / cappuccino / hot choc 

Flat white / Americano  

Cortado  

Double espresso  

Tea  

D R I N K S

Harviestoun Brewery
Bitter and Twisted / Schiehallion 

Mancura Etnia - Chile
Sauvignon Blanc
Merlot  
 
Mimosa  

Aperol Spritz  

£7.50

£3 / £3.50 / £4

£5

£4.50

£2

£3

£2.70

£2.50

£2.40

£2.40

£4

£5/21
£5/21

 £6.50

 £7.50


