Sector A Sec

MENU

# LUNCH

# Chicken / aubergine parmigiana (v/vg)Breaded chicken or<br/>panko breadcrumbed aubergine,<br/>sugo, mozzarella + tarragon mayo,<br/>rocket and parmesan salad.Served on ciabatta with fries.£9Toasties£6.50

-Chicken, chorizo, cheese + chilli jam -Goats cheese + caramelised onions -Ham, cheese, gherkins + mustard -3 cheese + chipotle add fries or small soup £2

### Salmon + cream cheese on rye

Wild Hearth rye toast, Scottish smokedsalmon, capers, pickledshallots + dill.add fries or small soup£2

## Soup of the day

Vegan soup of the day	
served with sourdough bread.	£4.50

\*All our baking is done in house, check at the bar for today's selection of savoury bakes, cakes and pastries.

\*Please let your server know about any allergies or intolerances you may have.

# BRUNCH

**Eggs how you like them** £5 Poached, scrambled or fried on Wild Hearth sourdough toast.

#### Add ons:

Lorne, bacon, smashed avocado.	£2.50
Tomato, potato scone, veg haggis	£1.50

## Sourdough Breakfast rolls

1,2 or 3 fillings£3.50 / £4 / £4.50Lorne, bacon, smashed avocado, veg haggisroast tomato, potato scone, fried egg

# Eggs Benedict £6.50

Two poached eggs on sourdough toast with hollandaise sauce

- w/ smoked salmon + spinach £8.50
- w/ Stornoway black pudding £8.50
- w/ smashed avo, chipotle + feta £8.50

# SIDES

Fries	£4
Fries, truffle mayo and parmesan	£6.50

\*We are proud to support local suppliers and producers including: Harviestoun, Wild hearth Bakery, Wee Tea Company, Little Doone Balsamics, Ginger Roots, Unorthodox Roasters and Grahams Dairy.



## TAKE AWAY MENU

#### **Breakfast Rolls**

1,2 or 3 fillings

£3 / £3.50 / £4

Lorne, bacon, smashed avocado, roast tomato, potato scone, fried egg

#### Chicken or Aubergine Parmigiana (v)

Breaded buttermilk chicken or panko breadcrumbed aubergine, sugo, mozzarella + tarragon mayo, rocket and parmesan salad. Served on ciabatta. £7.50

#### Toasties

-Chicken, chorizo, cheese + chilli jam

-Goats cheese + caramelised onions -Ham, cheese, gherkins + mustard

-3 cheese + chipotle

#### Soup of the day

£4.50

£5

Vegan soup of the day served with sourdough bread.

Add soup to any lunch item for

£2

## COFFEE/ TEA

Latte / cappuccino / hot choc	£3
Flat white / Americano	£2.70
Cortado	£2.50
Double espresso	£2.40
Теа	£2.40

# DRINKS

Harviestoun Brewery Bitter and Twisted / Schiehallion	£4
<b>Mancura Etnia - Chile</b> Sauvignon Blanc Merlot	£5/21 £5/21
Mimosa	£6.50
Aperol Spritz	£7.50